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Price
382.63 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.08% (-0.30)

BMG3223R1088
EG

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

15,452 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

382.28 USD (400)
382.65 USD (100)
382.41 USD
384.91 USD
380.755 USD
382.93 USD
383.506191 USD
71,325
27,354,962.32
4,627

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG3223R1088&ID_NOTATION=426403709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd0aabd6ce5c21dbe1a58192ad6c185e792621e245372fce3d2c4238806ac71d&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aabe7be80c7d1d39a&time=1715712019&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=109cff9a2cf2831e5e1e8ae36aa8bdcc21cbdcd73bc1952b64fa8aaac238b9ca&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e9ae8e5ebec79d516&time=1715712019&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed2d91b848c1d54eca16a732ef19d4eada4484a9f6b535d5b5209173822d912d&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1dac6225307d52864&time=1715712019&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85d0a9781f00d57db8f1f88ec800d0086c9a5c12bfaf1797d28922ac249af77f&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d4b14c2bf7a23e530&time=1715712019&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86ef9e212aee82793e68eeae888dac8de5b8a4cb3f20ee4cae69694faed23a90&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c4c0882fed6ccd0f8&time=1715712019&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/05/13 20:21:19 Sy
Price
382.63 USD
Difference ©  -0.08%(-0.30) 400,00 ‘{ 'l
f
| ,I)F r]
General attributes 150.00 T“ ]
ISIN BMG3223R1088 ’IJ
Symbol EG |I|||
Exchange NYSE 300.00 f‘u
Currency usD Nﬂ ] H
Sector Financial ..lm 'nhmrl‘ i lﬂ]ﬁ'
Security Stock 250,00 ﬂﬁ,l ‘ﬂj’ hl
% " W
Market cap 15,452 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, 200.00 | F
UHD) “
Market data 150.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 382.28 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 382.65 USD (100)
Open 382.41 USD ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 384.91 USD Source: FactSet
Low 380.755 USD
Close (prev. day) 382.93 USD
VWAP 383.506191 USD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 71,325 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 380.41 USD (218,484)
Trading volume 27,354,962.32 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 372.77 USD (315,049)
Number of trades 4,627 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 372.60 USD (364,836)
Last size 100 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 371.68 USD (367,828)
YTD High | date 400.75 USD (2024/04/02)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 343.76 USD (2024/02/08)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 417.92 USD (2023/11/24)
Perf (%) -0.45% -0.79% +40.37% 52 Weeks Low I date 331.08 USD (2023/06/28)
Perf (abs.) -1.75 -3.05 +110.12
Beta 0.08 0.24 0.66 Arbitrage views
Volatility 24.62 2414 26.64 Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 355.50 EUR 0.00 1
10
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 20:19 353.10 EUR 0.00 2
13
NYSE 2024/05/ 20:21 382.63 USD 27.35 4,627
13
Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 352.20 EUR 0.00 1
13
London Stock 2023/02/ 12:50 386.17 USD 5.02 1

ERSTE

Group
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=426403709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197531146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=410461992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392490427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805063

EVEREST GROUP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

27

2024/05/ 08:01 352.20 EUR 0.00
13

2024/05/ 15:16 353.20 EUR 0.00
13

2024/05/ 19:31 354.00 EUR 0.00
13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404339074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4342598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5720465

EVEREST GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

/1, everest

Contact Details
EVEREST GROUP LTD.

Seon Place, 141 Front Street - HM 19
Hamilton

Telefon: +1-441-295-0006
Fax: +1-441-295-4828
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Juan C.
Andrade

Anne Rocco
Ari Moskowitz
Chris Downey
Dawn Lauer
Gail M. Van
Beveren

Jim Williamson
Mark Kociancic
Mike
Karmilowicz

Mike Mulray

Srini Maddineni

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Joseph Taranto
Geraldine

Losquadro
Hazel

McNeilage

John Amore
John Graf

Meryl Hartzband

Roger Singer

William Galtney

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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